Coaches:

Glens Falls
Boys Junior Varsity Basketball
2025 - 2026

e Stephen Zurlo

Players (10)

NUMBER
41
30
22

23

13
12

NAME

Jeffrey Aunchman
Shane Hall

Blake Hart

Nova Melton
Tazhi Melton
Peter Polhemus
Michael Spezio
Razon Stukes
Christopher Sutton
Michael Welch

GRADE

10
10
10
10
11
10
11
10
10
10

Athletics Director: Shane Jones
Assistant: Jessica McTague

10 Quade St

Glens Falls, NY, 12804
(518) 792-6564
www.gfsd.org

POSITION HEIGHT

5'9
5'8
510
510
6'0
57
5'4
510
57
5'9
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